
FEMALE PWR RESULTS

Female PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haley Garnett Olathe West Owls 204.7 155.0 0

2 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 221.6 155.0 0

3 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 257.4 150.0 0

4 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 209.2 135.0 0

5 Kendyl Anderson Olathe West Owls 226.3 135.0 0

6 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 208.0 120.0 0

7 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 184.6 115.0 0

8 Grace Brabander Valley Center High School 205.2 115.0 0

9 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 198.8 115.0 0

10 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 263.7 100.0 0

11 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 215.0 0 0

12 Shiann Jones Lansing Lions 220.9 0 0

Female PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kendyl Anderson Olathe West Owls 226.3 295.0 0

2 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 257.4 295.0 0

3 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 209.2 255.0 0

4 Haley Garnett Olathe West Owls 204.7 250.0 0

5 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 208.0 240.0 0

6 Grace Brabander Valley Center High School 205.2 240.0 0

7 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 198.8 225.0 0

8 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 263.7 175.0 0

9 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 184.6 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 215.0 0 0

11 Shiann Jones Lansing Lions 220.9 0 0

12 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 221.6 0 0

Female PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kendyl Anderson Olathe West Owls 226.3 170.0 0

2 Haley Garnett Olathe West Owls 204.7 160.0 0

3 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 257.4 160.0 0

4 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 209.2 155.0 0

5 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 198.8 145.0 0

6 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 215.0 135.0 0

7 Shiann Jones Lansing Lions 220.9 125.0 0

8 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 208.0 120.0 0

9 Grace Brabander Valley Center High School 205.2 115.0 0

10 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 184.6 105.0 0

11 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 263.7 95.0 0

12 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 221.6 0 0

Female PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 257.4 605.0 10

2 Kendyl Anderson Olathe West Owls 226.3 600.0 8

3 Haley Garnett Olathe West Owls 204.7 565.0 6

4 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 209.2 545.0 4

5 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 198.8 485.0 2

6 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 208.0 480.0 1

7 Grace Brabander Valley Center High School 205.2 470.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 184.6 370.0 0

9 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 263.7 370.0 0

10 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 221.6 155.0 0

11 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 215.0 135.0 0

12 Shiann Jones Lansing Lions 220.9 125.0 0


